Park

Arbor Hills Nature Area

Bandemer Park

Bandemer Park

Bandemer Park

Bird Hills Nature Area

Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena
Farmers Market

Fuller Park

Fuller Park

Fuller Park

Gallup Park

Graydon Park)
Kuebler Langford Nature Area

Oakwoods Nature Area

Plymouth Parkway Park
Riverwood Nature Area

Sunset Brooks Nature Area
Veterans Memorial Park

Waterworks Park

West Park

December 2024 Millage Projects

Address
Green Road, between Kilburn Park Circle and
Burbank Drive

1352 Lakeshore Drive

1352 Lakeshore Drive

1352 Lakeshore Drive

Newport Road on the west; Bird Road on the
north; Huron River Drive on the east; M-14 on
the south

2751 Packard Road

316 Detroit St.

1519 Fuller Road

1519 Fuller Road

1519 Fuller Road

3000 Fuller Road

East Stadium, between Golden Avenue and
White Street

Huron River Drive and M-14

On Green Road between Kilburn Park Circle
and Whisperwood Drive

On Plymouth Road between Broadway and
Barton

Riverwood Drive and Newport Road
Sunset Road between Newport Road and
Beechwood Drive

2150 Jackson Road

Between South 7th and 8th streets, Liberty
and Washington

215 Chaplin St.

Project

NAP Public Workday 11/24/24 w/ UM LSA
Stu. Govt.

GIVE Love a Park Day Invasive Brush
Removal

GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Girl Scout Jr
Troop 40950

Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ A2 OSI trimming
disc golf course

NAP Public Workday w/ UM Michigan
Community Scholars Program

GIVE holiday decorating w/ UM Ross School
employees

GIVE Volunteers install Holiday Lights

GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Fountain
Football Club

GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive
removal

GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Sigma Nu
GIVE Love a Park Day Invasive Removal
Adopt-a-Park Neighborhood Workday raking
leaves

NAP Public Workday 12/7/24

NAP Public Workday

GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive
removal along stairs by Traver Rd
NAP Public Workday

NAP Public Workday 11/22/24

GIVE Love a Park Day

Playground Skim and Border Replacement,
new FIBAR

GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive
removal from knoll

Complete Date Notes

11/24/24

12/17/24

11/24/24

11/19/24

11/17/24

12/13/24

12/03/24

12/07/24

11/20/24

11/17/24

11/22/24

11/17/24
12/07/24

12/07/24

12/10/24
11/17/24

11/22/24
11/29/24

12/15/24

12/20/24

1 Group | 35 Volunteers | 89.5 Hrs

Donation from Kerrytown Development Association to

cover some additional lighting

0 Groups | 26 Volunteers | 78 Hours

0 Groups | 27 Volunteers | 71.75 Hours

0 Groups | 15 Volunteers | 45 Hrs
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