

December 2024 Millage Projects

Park	Address	Project	Complete Date	Notes
Arbor Hills Nature Area	Green Road, between Kilburn Park Circle and Burbank Drive	NAP Public Workday 11/24/24 w/ UM LSA Stu. Govt.	11/24/24	1 Group 35 Volunteers 89.5 Hrs
Bandemer Park	1352 Lakeshore Drive	GIVE Love a Park Day Invasive Brush Removal	12/17/24	
Bandemer Park	1352 Lakeshore Drive	GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Girl Scout Jr Troop 40950	11/24/24	
Bandemer Park	1352 Lakeshore Drive	Adopt-a-Park Workday w/ A2 OSI trimming disc golf course	11/19/24	
Bird Hills Nature Area	Newport Road on the west; Bird Road on the north; Huron River Drive on the east; M-14 on the south	NAP Public Workday w/ UM Michigan Community Scholars Program	11/17/24	
Buhr Park, Pool and Ice Arena	2751 Packard Road	GIVE holiday decorating w/ UM Ross School employees	12/13/24	
Farmers Market	316 Detroit St.	GIVE Volunteers install Holiday Lights	12/03/24	Donation from Kerrytown Development Association to cover some additional lighting
Fuller Park	1519 Fuller Road	GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Fountain Football Club	12/07/24	
Fuller Park	1519 Fuller Road	GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive removal	11/20/24	
Fuller Park	1519 Fuller Road	GIVE Litter Pickup Workday w/ Sigma Nu	11/17/24	
Gallup Park	3000 Fuller Road	GIVE Love a Park Day Invasive Removal	11/22/24	
Graydon Park)	East Stadium, between Golden Avenue and White Street	Adopt-a-Park Neighborhood Workday raking leaves	11/17/24	
Kuebler Langford Nature Area	Huron River Drive and M-14	NAP Public Workday 12/7/24	12/07/24	0 Groups 26 Volunteers 78 Hours
Oakwoods Nature Area	On Green Road between Kilburn Park Circle and Whisperwood Drive	NAP Public Workday	12/07/24	0 Groups 27 Volunteers 71.75 Hours
Plymouth Parkway Park	On Plymouth Road between Broadway and Barton	GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive removal along stairs by Traver Rd	12/10/24	
Riverwood Nature Area	Riverwood Drive and Newport Road	NAP Public Workday	11/17/24	
Sunset Brooks Nature Area	Sunset Road between Newport Road and Beechwood Drive	NAP Public Workday 11/22/24	11/22/24	0 Groups 15 Volunteers 45 Hrs
Veterans Memorial Park	2150 Jackson Road	GIVE Love a Park Day	11/29/24	
Waterworks Park	Between South 7th and 8th streets, Liberty and Washington	Playground Skim and Border Replacement, new FIBAR	12/15/24	
West Park	215 Chaplin St.	GIVE Love a Park Day woody invasive removal from knoll	12/20/24	